M600005689

(Red	questor's Name)	,		
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:			
i				

Office Use Only



800286966828

16 JUL 15 AH 8: 30

16 JUL 15 PM 1:1

CINCIA SECULOR SECTION OF SECTION

JUL 1 8 2016 Y SULKER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 217568 4306525

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$125.00

ORDER DATE : July 15, 2016

ORDER TIME : 12:22 PM

ORDER NO. : 217568-015

CUSTOMER NO: 4306525

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MUSIC CONSOLIDATORS, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons				
SUBJE	Music Consolidato	rs, LLC			•	
DODO.		Name of I	Limited Liability	Company		
		oreign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refere				
Please re	eturn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Kaitlin M. Jen	kins, Esq.				
		Na	ame of Person			
	Sills Cummis	& Gross P.C.				
	Firm/Company					
	One Riverfront Plaza					
	Address					
	Newark, New	Jersey 07102				
		City/St	ate and Zip Code			
	kjenkins@sillsc	ummis.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For furth	ner information concerni	ng this matter, please call:				
Kaitlin M. Jenkins		973 at (643-70	00		
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS; Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				
Enclosed	d is a check for the follow ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: \$\sum \\$130.00 \text{Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Music Consolidators, L (Name of Force	LC eign Limited Liability Company; must i	nclude "Limited Liabilit	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "	LLC:")
` `				
Liability Company," "L.L.C."	ternate name adopted for the purpose o "or "LLC.")	f transacting business in	Florida. The alternate name	: must include "Limited
2. Delaware		3. 81-2702328		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		FEI number, if applicable)	
4. Upon filing				
	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605.0904 & 605.09	in Florida, if prior to reg 05, F.S. to determine pe	gistration.) nalty liability)	
5. 1401 NW 136 Ave, Ste	e 100			
Sunrise, FL 33323				
	(Street Address of Prin	ncipal Office)		
6. 1401 NW 136 Ave, Ste	100			
Sunrise, FL 33323				garage grande
	(Mailing Ad	dress)	- ME	6
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable	e)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company			38
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			馬車四
	Tallahassee	,,1	Florida 32301	- 10 9
	(City)	,	(Zip code)	28 30
this application, I hereby with the provisions of all s	gistered agent and to accept service accept the appointment as registere statutes relative to the proper and c lition as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	ed agent and agree to	act in this capacity. I fi	urther agree to comply
		ed agent's signature) G	ary Sherman, Asst. Secy	
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) w	ho has/have authority	to manage is/are:	
Project Panther Acquisiti	on Corporation, a Delaware corpora	ation, as sole member,	, c/o Alliance Entertainm	ent
Holding Corporation, Att	n: Bruce Ogilvie, 1401 NW 136th A	Ave., Sunrise, Florida	33323	
	d in accordance with section 605.020 the Department of State constitutes	s a third degree felony		
	Bruce			
	Typed or prin	nted name of signee		

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MUSIC CONSOLIDATORS, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MUSIC CONSOLIDATORS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202664426

Date: 07-15-16

COVER LETTER

. . .

TO:		stration Section ion of Corporation	ns				
SUBJE		Music Consolidator	s, LLC				
50505			Name of I	Limited Liability (Company		
						nsact Business in Florida," Ce company to transact business	
Please r	return a	Il correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:			
		Kaitlin M. Jenk	ins, Esq.				
			Na	me of Person			
	Sills Cummis & Gross P.C.						
			Fir	m/Company			
		One Riverfront	Plaza				
	Address						
		Newark, New J	ersey 07102				
			City/St	ate and Zip Code			
		kjenkins@sillscu	mmis.com				
			E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	fication)	
For furt	her infe	ormation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
Kaitlin M. Jenkins		973 _ at (643-700 _)	00			
		Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					
Enclose		check for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigcup \frac{1}{3} \text{130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi of Status & Certified Copy	ficate